#5 Main Outbound

Transit Center

Washington @ Riverfront Museum
Main & Jefferson

Main & Monroe

Main & Perry

Main & Glendale
Main & Glen Oak

Main & Flora

Main & Douglas

Main & Garfield

Main & Bourland
Main & ElImwood
Main & Glenwood

Main & Parkside

Main & Heading

Western & Laura

Western & Bradley

Rohman & Western

Rohman & Waverly

Rohman & Sterling

Rohman @ Calvin Coolidge
Rohman @ Lutheran Social Services
Swords & Alice

Swords @ BP Gas Station
Farmington @ Racks on the Rocks
Farmington & Pierson

Sterling & Rhodora

Sterling & Kansas

1481

5350

5360

5370

5380

5390

5401

5410

5420

5430

5440

5450

5460

5470

5475

5480

5490

5501

5510

5520

5530

5540

5550

5560

5570

5580

5590

5601

Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Signed



#5 Main Outbound Cont..

Flint & Wellington

Flint & Lehman
Pierson & Nebraska
Sterling & Newman

Sterling & Gilbert

Sterling & Forrest Hill (Hungry Moose)
Sterling & Hudson

Sterling & Richwoods
Sterling & Gale (Theo’s)

Sterling @ Fellowship Bible Church

Sears Sterling & Baumann Way

5700

5800

5900

5610

5620

5630

5640

5650

5660

3390

3401

Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Bench



