#5 Main Outbound

Transit Center	1481	
Washington @ Riverfront Museum	5350	Signed
Main & Jefferson	5360	Signed
Main & Monroe	5370	Signed
Main & Perry	5380	Signed
Main & Glendale	5390	Signed
Main & Glen Oak	5401	Signed
Main & Flora	5410	Signed
Main & Douglas	5420	Signed
Main & Garfield	5430	Signed
Main & Bourland	5440	Signed
Main & Elmwood	5450	Signed
Main & Glenwood	5460	Signed
Main & Parkside	5470	Signed
Main & Heading	5475	Signed
Western & Laura	5480	Signed
Western & Bradley	5490	Signed
Rohman & Western	5501	Signed
Rohman & Waverly	5510	Signed
Rohman & Sterling	5520	Shelter
Rohman @ Calvin Coolidge	5530	Signed
Rohman @ Lutheran Social Services	5540	Signed
Swords & Alice	5550	Signed
Swords @ BP Gas Station	5560	Signed
Farmington @ Racks on the Rocks	5570	Signed
Farmington & Pierson	5580	Signed
Sterling & Rhodora	5590	Signed
Sterling & Kansas	5601	Signed

#5 Main Outbound Cont..

Flint & Wellington	5700	Signed
Flint & Lehman	5800	Signed
Pierson & Nebraska	5900	Shelter
Sterling & Newman	5610	Signed
Sterling & Gilbert	5620	Signed
Sterling & Forrest Hill (Hungry Moose)	5630	Signed
Sterling & Hudson	5640	Signed
Sterling & Richwoods	5650	Signed
Sterling & Gale (Theo's)	5660	Signed
Sterling @ Fellowship Bible Church	3390	Signed
Sears Sterling & Baumann Way	3401	Bench